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Women / XS / Child
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Stoiber655
West Valley

9.425 9.425 9.1259.425 37.400
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Kuziemko631
Peninsula

9.700 9.100 9.1009.225 37.125
1 9T 2 2T 2 

2 

Aly Amanatullah634
West Valley

9.500 9.150 8.7259.000 36.375
2 5T 5 8T 3 

3 

Keira Keneally644
West Valley

9.150 9.450 8.9258.650 36.175
6 1T 13 5 4 

4 

Kylie Molina611
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.650 8.9009.175 35.925
5 17 4 6 5 

5 

Emma Chu603
American

9.100 8.825 9.1008.825 35.850
7T 16 9T 2T 6 

6 

Jocelyn Malone651
West Valley

9.300 9.125 8.6008.675 35.700
4 8 12 11T 7 

7 

Sarah Fernandes638
West Valley

8.725 9.450 8.5508.825 35.550
10 1T 9* 14T 8T

8T

Nithila Rajan654
West Valley

8.700 9.000 9.0258.825 35.550
11T 11 9* 4 8T

8T

Alejandra (Ale) Pelkowski612
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.875 8.8758.850 35.400
9 13 8 7 10 

10 

Emma McDermott622
GymWorld

9.100 9.150 8.5758.450 35.275
7T 5T 15 13 11 

11 

Colette Napiltonia652
West Valley

8.375 8.950 8.6009.200 35.125
16 12 3 11T 12 

12 

Elodie Serres615
Bayshore Elite

8.300 9.150 8.5008.975 34.925
17 5T 6 16 13 

13 

Talia Lazerwitz620
GymWorld

8.550 9.175 8.7008.350 34.775
13 4 16 10 14 

14 

Ana Weinstock657
West Valley

8.700 8.850 8.7258.475 34.750
11T 14T 14 8T 15 

15 

Elena Hoeh618
GymWorld

8.450 8.850 8.5508.075 33.925
15 14T 17 14T 16 

16 

Abigail Donnelly637
West Valley

8.500 9.100 8.4007.700 33.700
14 9T 18 17 17 

17 

Renee Lawton646
West Valley

8.250 8.450 8.0008.950 33.650
18 18 7 18 18 

18 

Kellie McGuinness632
Peninsula

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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